
Time Total
Thu. Nov. 13 ^ OBERREICH DAVID & KELLY, PLYMOUTH, WI 7:00 AM 35

^ PLEASANT MILE, SHEBOYGAN FALLS, WI 8:30 AM 40

^ KRESS OWEN & KENDYLL & BARTS SAVANNAH, CLEVELAND, WI 10:00 AM 2

^ D & D JERSEYS, NEWTON, WI 11:30 AM 40

^ BLUE ROYAL DAIRY, REEDSVILLE, WI 2:00 PM 55

Fri. Nov. 14 ^ VOS AMY JO & BEN & ALLEN, DAVID, MARIBEL, WI 8:00 AM 55

BOEDER, STEPHANIE, LUXEMBURG, WI 10:30 AM 3

^ HANDSCHKE, CHAR, LUXEMBURG, WI 12:30 PM 5

^ EL-NA FARMS LLC, ALGOMA, WI 1:30 PM 3

^ EL-NA FARMS LLC, STURGEON BAY,WI 2:30 PM 2

* JEANQUART, SCOTT J, FORESTVILLE, WI 4:00 PM 20

Sat. Nov. 15 ^ ABTS KORY & EMILY, BRUSSELS, WI 9:00 AM 10

^ SCHWITTAY FARMS LLC, PESHTIGO, WI 11:30 AM 15

^ DARGA FARMS, POUND, WI 1:00 PM 10

^ MARKS, BRANDON, POUND, WI 2:30 PM 20

Sun. Nov. 16 ^ WUSSOW RON & NICOLLE, CECIL, WI 7:00 AM 45

^ KOLASKE, SARAH, BONDUEL, WI 12:30 PM 5

^ JAUQUET, JAY, PULASKI, WI 2:00 PM 6

Mon. Nov. 17 ^ TAUCHEN HARMONY VALLEY INC, BONDUEL, WI 8:00 AM 70

^ PARK VIEW DAIRY, PULASKI, WI 10:30 AM 5

NE ACRES, SEYMOUR, WI 11:15 AM 1

^ MILK SOURCE GENETICS, KAUKAUNA, WI 12:30 PM 5

^ LACOUNT, RACHEL R, NEW LONDON, WI 2:00 PM 1

^ AUER, GRADY, NEW LONDON, WI 3:00 PM 35

^ BOWERS, BETH ANN, MARION, WI 5:00 PM 85

Tue. Nov. 18 ^ EVERGREEN DAIRY, ANTIGO, WI ( 2 appraisers) 6:30 AM 525

Wed. Nov. 19 ^ EVERGREEN DAIRY, ANTIGO, WI  (con't) 6:30 AM

Thu. Nov. 20 ^ GIELOW FARMS, NEW LONDON, WI 7:00 AM 2

^ MURPHY, JOSEPH & STRICKHOUSER, SHARI, NEW LONDON, WI 8:00 AM 80

ROYAL VISTA HOLSTEINS, PICKETT, WI 11:00 AM 2

^ SEYLLER, WILLIAM, FOND DU LAC, WI 1:00 PM 10

SCHMITZ, PAULA, BRANDON, WI 3:00 PM 5
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Fri. Nov. 21 ^ LUTTROPP, JASON, BERLIN, WI 7:00 AM 30

^ KESSENICH FARMS LLC & ELA MAY GENETICS, DE FOREST, WI( 2 appraisers) 10:00 AM 400

Sat. Nov. 22 OFF

Sun. Nov. 23 ^ ENDRES JAZZY JERSEYS, LODI, WI ( 2 appraisers) 6:30 AM 400

Mon. Nov. 24 ^ KATZMAN BROS., FORT ATKINSON, WI ( 4 appraisers) 7:00 AM 950

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


